w i r e l e s s  t h a t  w o r k s ™
2-Channel UHF Fully User Synthesized Wireless Intercom.
RadioCom™
BTR
800
P R E L I M I N A R Y  O V E R V I E W
The new Telex® RadioCom™ BTR-800 UHF wireless intercom is
truly different. The 800 offers a list of standard features that is

RF Frequency Stability: 0.005%
Distortion: <1% at full deviation
Ordering Information
Model No. Description Order by Cat.
BTR-800 AudioCom Version Base Transceiver 71305C6
TR-800 AudioCom Version Beltpack Transceiver 71306C6
BTR-800 RTS Version Base Transceiver 71305C6R
TR-800 RTS Version Beltpack Transceiver 71306C6R
Distributed by:All specifications are subject to change without notice.
BTR-800 Base Station Back
rrose
Rectangle